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Developer : JDA 
Location : VILLAGE DHARAMPURA
Scheme Name : DHARAM 
VIHAR(ZONE-12)

HIG Group-A 0 0 25 0 0 6 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 47 97
MIG Group-A 0 0 16 0 0 3 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 109 147
MIG Group-B 0 0 19 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 37 66

Sub Total 0 0 60 0 0 10 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 193 2502
Developer : JDA 
Location : VILLAGE GAJADHAR
Scheme Name : GAJADHAR 
NAGAR(ZONE-12)

LIG Group-A 0 0 9 0 0 65 0 0 167 0 0 0 0 9 1 6 0 0 737 1013
LIG Group-B 0 0 3 0 0 4 0 0 12 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 60 82
HIG Group-A 0 0 18 0 0 4 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 47 81
MIG Group-A 0 0 19 0 0 3 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 110 147
MIG Group-B 0 0 17 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 0 0 48 76

Sub Total 0 0 66 0 0 77 0 0 199 0 0 2 0 11 1 16 0 0 1002 2502
Developer : JDA 
Location : VILLAGE BAGRU RAWAN 
TEHSIL SANGANER
Scheme Name : KESAR VIHAR
(ZONE-12)

LIG Group-A 0 0 7 0 0 36 0 0 89 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 0 439 588
LIG Group-B 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 34 48

MIG Group-A 0 0 21 0 0 4 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 75 124
MIG Group-B 0 0 24 0 0 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 43 78

Sub Total 0 0 57 0 0 44 0 0 110 0 0 0 0 5 0 16 0 0 591 2502
Grand Total 0 0 183 0 0 131 0 0 338 0 0 2 0 16 1 45 0 0 1786 2502
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